James & Nicholson

JN183 Rollneck Shirt

myrtle
heach

JAMES &
nicHOLsON

Available colours

Weight in g

VPE

(pcs. per inner
packaging / pcs.
per outer
packaging)

measurements in
cm

1/2 chest:

1/2 bottom width:
length from
shoulder:

sleeve length:

Available colours

M biack (blacke)

214g
5/50

47,00 cm
45,00 cm
66,00 cm

60,00 cm

245g
5/50

51,00 cm
49,00 cm
70,00 cm

63,00 cm

grey-heather (442C)

Casual polo neck sweatshirt

Combed ring-spun
High-quality single

cotton
jersey

Polo neck and sleevebands with elasthane, half-moon in neck
Twin-needle stitching on shoulders, neck- and armlines

Fabric:

Country of origin:

Customs tariff nu

Care instructions

mber

Outer fabric (180 g/m?): 100%

cotton
Bangladesh

61102010

WX A

270g
5/50

55,00 cm
53,00 cm
74,00 cm

65,00 cm

XL
285g
5/50

XL
59,00 cm
57,00 cm

76,00 cm

67,00 cm

XXL
310g
5/50

XXL
63,00 cm
61,00 cm

78,00 cm

69,00 cm

white (white)

3XL
325g
5/50

3XL
67,00 cm
65,00 cm

80,00 cm

71,00 cm
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